

\232

C.A.No. 4448-4451 OF 2000

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-4 in Civil Appeal No.4448-4451/2000

AL-KABEER EXPORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.OF COMMERCIAL TAXES, HYDERABAD&ORS

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and taking on record addl. documents filed
alongwith apln.) (With office report)

Date : 15/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Ms. Anu Mehta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No order in respect of early hearing. Leave to file
additional documents.

I.A.No.1-4 are disposed of accordingly.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master