

P

C.A.No. 4448-4451 OF 2000

ITEM No.108 Court No.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.4448-4451/2000

AL-KABEER EXPORTS LTD.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF COMMERCIAL TAXES, HYDERABAD & ORS.Respondent (s)
(With office report)

With

C.A. No.6961/2001 (with office report)

Date : 05/05/2005 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Mehta, Adv. for
M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Debojit Borkakati, Adv.
in CA 4448-51/00Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Mr. S.K.Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.

in CA 6961/2001Ex-parte.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master